St Britius Church, Brize Norton

Hymns for Sunday morning services (January 2022-March 2022 - Common
Worship Year C)

Hymns

Sunday 2 January 537  We three Kings

Second Sunday of Christmas 248  In the bleak midwinter
41 As with gladness men of old
317  Lord the light of your love

Sunday 9 January 401  All hail the power of Jesus'name
First Sunday after Epiphany 53 Breathe on me breath of God
392 O thou who camest from above

103  Crown him with many crowns

Sunday 16 January 242  Immortal Invisible
2ndd Sunday of Epiphany 473  The church’s one foundation
464  Take my life and let it be

532  We have a gospel to proclaim

Sunday 23 January 30 And can it be that I should gain
3rd Sunday of Epiphany 318  Lord thy word abideth
Linden 277  Jesus shall reign

362 O for a thousand tongues to sing

Sunday 30 January 158  Glorious things of thee are spoken
4th Sunday of Epiphany 70 Bright the vision
321  Love Divine all loves excelling

259  Jerusalem the golden

Sunday 6 February 317  Shine Jesus shine
Christingle (153) The Christingle song
510  This little light of mine
206  He’s got the whole world in his hand

Sunday 13 February 56 Be thou my vision

3rd Sunday before Lent 15 All my hope on God is founded
63 Blest are the pure in heart
235 I, the Lord of sea and sky
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Worship Year C)
Sunday 20 February 212 Holy, holy, holy! Lord God almighty
2nrd Sunday before Lent 53 Be still
106  Dear Lord and father of mankind
9 All creatures of our God and King
Sunday 27 February 26 Alleluia, sing to Jesus
Sunday next before Lent 82 Christ whose glory fills the skies
Linden 500  There is a Redeemer
393 O worship the King
Sunday 6 March 145  Forty days and forty nights
1st Sunday of Lent 541  What a friend we have in Jesus
293  Lead us heavenly Father lead us
372 O]Jesus I have promised
Sunday 13 March 128  Fight the good fight
2nd Sunday of Lent 501  There’s a wideness in God’s mercy
220  How sweet the name of Jesus sounds
484  The King of love my shepherd is
Sunday 20 March 90 Come down O Love divine
3rd Sunday of Lent 39 As the deer pants
188  Guide me O thou great redeemer
427  Praise to the Lord, the Almighty
Sunday 27 March 269  Jesus good above all other
4th Sunday of Lent 505  Think of a world without any flowers
Mothering Sunday 137  For the beauty of the earth
Linden 405  One more step along the world I go




